3/29/2009

gid LastName

405 SULLIV

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

$379.13

$158.60

$537.73

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,114.21) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($145.35) $0.00

($1,259.56)

#Paids/'Void

24

17

41

Handle Net Handle
$1,493.34 $1,493.34

$303.95 $303.95
$1,797.29 $1,797.29

$0.00

$0.00

141

29

170



