Drawer Report LV

3/29/2009

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paid	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
	405 SULLIV	\$379.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,114.21)	\$0.00	24	\$1,493.34	\$1,493.34	\$0.00	141
	406 CHRIST	\$158.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$145.35)	\$0.00	17	\$303.95	\$303.95	\$0.00	29
Totals:		\$537.73			(\$1,259.56)		41	\$1,797.29	\$1,797.29		170